New Zealand Warmblood Classification Virtual Tour 2021 - Assessor: Matthias Werner

2021 Classification Tour Results - Derivative Foals

Name:
Bodacious WSH
Briar Rose WM

Craighaven Morningstar

D'Artagnan SSH
D'Istinctive
Double McTrouble
PL Belsnickel

PL Flower Bomb

Rangatira Freedom
Southern Star
Braveheart

Whiterocks Frida

2021 Classification Tour Results - NZWB Foals

Name:

Balenciaga EE
Brigitte Bordeaux EE
Brightside TW
Cashed Up RF
Classic Affair RF
Cornetto RF

Dali's Wonderland
Decadence RF
Dynasty

Sire:

Wembleybrook By Design

Bellario

Euro Sport Diamant B

Donnerubin DC
D'Evious

Double Whoopy

SP Blue Eyed Ghost

PL Daimond in the Rough
Timbermill Fifth Avenue

Rosari Fabio

Firestone

Sire:

Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bellario
Cashier RF
Cornet's Air
Cornet's Air
Daminos
Daminos
Donnerubin DC

Dam:

Rakaunui Arielle
Floating Currency
Craighaven Warbird
La Perlina

Cienna Burnt Gold
Mimoa

MF Spotless

Early Bird

Kiteroa Gwynnavere

Royal Eowyn

Ellision JM

Dam:
Wolkensomm
Wolkensomm

Jalyn Special Effects
Capriole

Casual Affair xx
Optimistic NZPH
Vollrath Liberty
Collette

Vollrath Legacy

Dam Sire:
Loewenherz

Kiwi Emillion
Olenburg

Unknown

Belmont Golden Boy
Coalman's Touch
Unknown

Euro Sport Centavos
Anamour

Royal Diamond

Brigham

Dam Sire:
Wolkentanz Il
Wolkentanz Il

Sir Donnerhall
Cassini ll
Mastercraftsman xx
Feetiche Du pas
Vollrath Lessing
Carpaccio

Vollrath Lessing

Score:

75.5
75.25
70.25
69.75
70.25

70.5

72
73.35
74

73.25

75.25

Score:

72.25
75.75
76
75
74
74.25
73
73
76.75

Award:

Award:

Owner:

P & G Mullen
Helen Young
Liisa Jones
Julia Hadley
Sarita Kennedy
Jessica Parr
Hayley Shaw
Hayley Shaw
Rangatira Stud

Nannette & Ulrich Doering

Merlyn Hay

Owner:

Eleisha Williams
Eleisha Williams

H Gibson & B Thomson
Rose Flats Equestrian
Rose Flats Equestrian
Rose Flats Equestrian
Pippa McLay

Rose Flats Equestrian
Jeanne Thompson



Fendi Couture

FF Golden Queen
Fifi La Lune
Finest Hit REQ
Fleur SW
Fonteyn V
Glamourvale
Keanu

Pinewood 2 Socks

PL Burberry Bear

PL Peter Parker
Rangatira Fucero

RM Goosebump
Secrets Kept REQ
Southern Star Cherub
Southern Star Spirit
Sugar N Spice
Traume Von Mir WSH
Traumwechsler WSH
Twilight Sonata WSH
Up N Go RF
Waltzmeister WSH

GT Jake

Mira Crown Royal
Falaise De Muze
Finest

Fugato

Furst Jazz
Glamourdale
Kjento

Euro Sport Darco
Obolensky

Verdi TN

Classico TN

Timbermill Fifth Avenue

Glamourdale
Secret

Rosari Fabio
Rosari Fabio
Secret
Traumprinz G
Traumprinz G
Traumprinz G
Up To You
Westerly Inc

2021 Classification Tour Results - Ponies

Name:
Golden Grace
Star Struck

Sire:
Golden Strike
Golden Strike

Eclair Chocolat xx
Mystic Dreamgirl
Geneva La Lune
Satara Royale STS
KP Jadira
American Maid xx
Winona

Love Story

Pinewood Chez xx

PL Lola

Lirio

Rangatira Lady Poppy
Macarthur Santa Ana
Ahola

Brick Bay Little Rio
Rosari Glort Girl
Lavita

Dear Me xx

Precious WSH
Moonlight Sonata
Ellen NZPH

Danzar WSH

Dam:
Donala Skye
Ferncreek Daisy

My Halo xx

Dream Boy

Grand Slam VDL
Awakino Solitar Hit
GT Jake

Big Brown xx
Whisper

Landioso

Echoes Of Heaven xx

Littorio

Euro Sport Centavos
Lucero Omega
San Rubin Il
Aljano

Littorio
Gymnastik Star
Landioso
Ustinov xx
Prestige VDL
Landioso
Untouchable M
Dancier

Dam Sire:
Glen Lie Donald
Polar Star

76.75
73.25
74.5
76.75
68
75.5
79
76.5

70.5

75.75
77
80.5
79
76.75
76.5
78
75
75.5
72.75
74.75
78
79.75

Score:

72.5
76.25

Merit

Excellence
Merit

Merit

Merit
Merit

Award:

Brodie Roberts
Janelle Van Roon
Kerry Winterbourn
Lucy Russell
Miriam Finigan

B Clarke & W Hunt
Emma Dickons
Jody Hartstone

Celia Watson

Hayley Shaw

Hayley Shaw
Ranatira Stud

Peter & Debbie Barke
Lucy Russell

Nannette & Ulrich Doering
Nannette & Ulrich Doering
J Jones & M Middleburg

Gloriann Mullen

P & G Mullen

P & G Mullen

Rose Flats Equestrian
Gloriann Mullen

Owner:
Robyn Smith
Tayla Johns



Overall Tour
Champions:

Champion Derivative: Bodacious WSH
Reserve Champion Derivative: Whiterocks Frida

Champion Foal: Rangatira Fucero
Reserve Champion Foal: Waltzmeister WSH

Champion Pony Foal: Starstruck
Reserve Champion Pony Foal: Golden Grace

Champion Dressage Bred Foal: Waltzmeister WSH
Reserve Champion Dressage Bred Foal: Glamourvale

Champion SJ Bred Foal: Up N Go RF
Reserve Champion SJ Bred Foal: PL Peter Parker

Champion Eventing Bred Foal: Rangatira Fucero
Reserve Champion Eventing Bred Foal: Fendi Couture

Champion Colt Foal: Rangatira Fucero
Champion Filly Foal: Southern Star Spirit



